St. Viator XC Meet Girls
Final Team Results

Race Date
August 21, 2016

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Thomas of Villanova Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):14 Average Time: 13:53.1
1 269 Jordan Anne 1 1 12:57.2 12:57.2 0:00.0
2 286 Katie Castelli 2 3 13:20.3 26:17.6 0:23.1
3 270 Bargowski Caden 5 8 14:35.2 40:52.9 1:38.0
4 268 Martino Anna 6 14 14:39.5 55:32.4 1:42.2
5 267 Gerdes All (22) (36) 16:36.5  1:12:08.9 3:39.2
6 271 Loftus Nora (27) (63) 18:51.9  1:31:00.9 5:54.7
Team - St. Raymond Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):38 Average Time: 14:56.4
1 240 Reese Lettow 3 3 13:41.6 13:41.6 0:00.0
2 239 Maddie Cowen 7 10 14:54.5 28:36.2 1:12.8
3 242 Bella Peshek 11 21 15:19.7 43:56.0 1:38.1
4 243 Rory Whetstone 17 38 15:49.7 59:45.7 2:08.0
5 241 Emily Neugebauer (23) (61) 17:18.2  1:17:03.9 3:36.6
Team - St. Eugene Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 15:17.2
1 143 Emma Santangelo 8 8 15:00.7 15:00.7 0:00.0
2 145 Morgan Van Horn 9 17 15:07.9 30:08.6 0:07.1
3 140 Kelly Fergus 13 30 15:30.0 45:38.6 0:29.2
4 144 Brianna Santucci 14 44 15:30.4  1:01:09.1 0:29.6
5 139 Mia Cuevas (19) (63) 16:00.8  1:17:09.9 1:00.0
6 142 Marissa Lynch (24) (87) 18:05.8 1:35:15.7 3:05.0
Team - Our Lady of Wayside Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 15:21.7
1 58 MaryGrace Hegberg 4 4 14:15.3 14:15.3 0:00.0
2 57 Linden Gierstorf 15 19 15:40.1 29:55.5 1:24.7
3 55 Reagan Cherwin 16 35 15:41.6 45:37.1 1:26.2
4 60 Annie Piet 18 53 15:49.7 1:01:26.8 1:34.3
5 63 Ashlyn Ryan (20) (73) 16:08.3  1:17:35.1 1:52.9
6 56 Olivia Gauthier (21) (94) 16:09.5 1:33:44.7 1:54.1
7 53 Avelyn Beltran More Than 6 16:32.4  1:50:17.2 2:17.0
8 61 Catherine Quirk More Than 6 18:17.6  2:08:34.8 4:02.2
Team - St. James Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 16:46.3
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Race Date

August 21, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - St. James
Team Score (places):73

210
209
207
208

A WDNPF

Sara Michelini
Bridget McCarthy
Christie Hansen
Annie Lindgren

Team - St. Mary's

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 106
2 105
3 107

Nora Lyons
Kylie Jensen
Stella Raftery

Team - St. Gilbert

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 174
2 175

Anna Kegel
Alexandra Lapidus
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St. Viator XC Meet Girls
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 16:46.3

15:15.2
15:23.5
18:12.7
18:13.9

15:15.2 0:00.0
30:38.8 0:08.3
48:51.5 2:57.4
1:07:05.5 2:58.7

Average Time:

15:10.7
15:11.5
15:13.6

15:10.7 0:00.0
30:22.2 0:00.7
45:35.8 0:02.8

Average Time:

16:13.6
16:51.4

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 5
10 10
12 22
25 47
26 73
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 4
Less Than 4
Less Than 4
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 4
Less Than 4
2

16:13.6 0:00.0
33:05.0 0:37.7
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